THE DATASHEET OF
CAT28C64BW12
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 Doc. No. MD-1011, Rev. I© 2009 SCILLC. All rights reserved.
Characteristics subject to change without notice
FEATURES
■ Fast read access times:
– 90/120/150ns

12Doc. No. MD-1011, Rev. I © 2009 SCILLC. All rights reserved.
Characteristics subject to change without notice
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING INFORMATION(1)
Prefix Device # Suffix
28C64B
Product
Number
CAT
Optional
Company
ID
N I T
Tape & Reel
Package
P: PDIP(2)
J: SOIC (JEDEC)(2)
K: SOIC (EIAJ)(2)
N: PLCC(2)
-15
Temperature Range
Blank = Commercial (0˚C to +70˚C)
I = Industrial (-40˚C to +85˚C)
A = Automotive (-40˚ to  +105˚C)(3)
Speed
12: 120ns
15: 150ns
L: PDIP (Lead free, Halogen free)
W: SOIC (JEDEC) (Lead free, Halogen free)
X: SOIC (EIAJ) (Lead free, Halogen free)
G: PLCC (Lead free, Halogen free)
H13: TSOP (8mmx13.4mm) (Lead free, Halogen free)
90: 90ns
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes:
(1) The device used in the above example is a CAT28C64BNI-15T (PLCC, Industrial temperature, 150 ns Access Time, Tape & Reel).
(2) Solder-plate (tin-lead) packages, contact Factory for availability.
(3) -40°C to +125°C is available upon request.
srebmuNtraPelbaredrO )seciveDeerF-bProf(
T21-IGB46C82TAC 21ALB46C82TAC
T51-IGB46C82TAC 51ALB46C82TAC
T09-IGB46C82TAC 09ALB46C82TAC
T21-AGB46C82TAC T21-IWB46C82TAC
T51-AGB46C82TAC T51-IWB46C82TAC
T09-AGB46C82TAC T09-IWB46C82TAC
T21I31HB46C82TAC T21-AWB46C82TAC
T51I31HB46C82TAC T51-AWB46C82TAC
T09I31HB46C82TAC T09-AWB46C82TAC
T21A31HB46C82TAC T21-IXB46C82TAC
T51A31HB46C82TAC T51-IXB46C82TAC
T09A31HB46C82TAC T09-IXB46C82TAC
21ILB46C82TAC T21-AXB46C82TAC
51ILB46C82TAC T51-AXB46C82TAC
09ILB46C82TAC T09-AXB46C82TAC
CAT28C64B
13 Doc. No.  MD-1011, Rev. I© 2009 SCILLC. All rights reserved.
Characteristics subject to change without notice
REVISION HISTORY
etaD noisiveR noitpircseD
40-raM-92 B .saerallanisegakcapneerGdeddA